National Championships United States WE - Road Race | 2025
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26/05/2025 | 114 km | 55 starting
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FAULKNER Kristen
EHRLICH Emily
HICKS Anma—
INGRAM Bethany
GILBERT Emily
MAGNER Alexis
PATRICK Chloe
EDWARDS Tess
QUINN Natalie
WINDSOR Claire
DAVIS Kayla—
FRANZ Heidi
MRUGAL Allison
HASSE Betty
WU-YAN Elena
STEINMETZ Nicole
SCHMID Kaia

JONES Helena
LANGLEY Emma
STEPHENS Lauren
DECRESCENZO tauren—
O'NEILL Cara
HICKEY Cassidy
RUSCH Katherine
SARKISOV Katherine
SHERIDAN Katherine

USA19921218
USA19931225
USA19991218
USA19980716
USA20031125
USA19940818
USA20041031
USA20010817
USA20011223
USA20000220
USA20021211
USA19950114
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BOLARD Galen
DRUMMOND Aubrey
CYR Andrea

DIXON Elizabeth
MINAGAWA Minori
RINALDO Marjorie
SHAFI Alia

SNOVER Ellexi
WHEELER Jennifer
BRECK Holly

BEMIS Marjie

DOTY Regina
GILBERT Annie
SCOTT Dana
DOROVSKIKHANMa—
AMANKathryn—
DUKEMAN Leigh
HALAMEK Stephanie
HOWDEN Florence
REEVE Olivia
WHITFORD Megan
CHAPMAN Jamie
LAROUCHE Jacqueline
HACHMANNAva —
LERNERT Gabriette—

USA19930805
USA20021027
USA19880505
USA19900909
USA19940823
USA19910122
USA19950609
USA19930114
USA19800919
USA19920527
USA20001228
USA19970824
USA19950209
USA19950329
USA19910818
USA19970311
USA19951111
USA19921012
USA19960106

USA19861123
USA19900124
USA19940610
USA19980619
USA20010119




